AQUATLON 2024 - (Mui)

W 0 N O B W N -

W oW W oW W W WwWwWw W NNNNNNRNNNNNIERRRB R B B B B B
© ® N & ;O & W N P O O ® u uu u H WN P O © ©® & » & W N R O

Koblizek Simon (1999)
Némec Robert (2006)
Pluhaf David (2003)
Korous David (2004)
Palider Jan (1991)

Jira Lukas (1986)
Kulman Milan (1978)
Patdk Pavel (1971)
Hefman Tomas (1976)
Korous Martin (1974)
Mitacek Jii (1991)
Jakimi¢ Viktor (2004)
Svitka Tomas (1983)
CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Sedlacek Roman (1964)
Fic Martin (1974)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Hlavizfia Antonin (1962)
Pavlisen Alexandr (1969)
Masopust Tomas (1974)
Zarecky Milos (1961)
Holecek Petr (1961)
MuZzicek Josef (1957)
Butzke Petr (1959)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Havli¢ek Michal (1971)
Grebik Radim (2001)
Odehnal Jan (2004)
Véclavik Filip (1995)
Chmatal David (2005)
Haman Bruno (2006)
Sanda Vojtéch (2001)
Jaro$ Zbysek (1974)
Denemarek Jifi (2002)
Zadrazil Filip (1998)
Stadnik Daniel (1972)

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzen

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon klub Ostrava
2BWINNER TEAM

Tri club Ceska Lipa

TTK Slavia VS Plzef
2BWINNER TEAM

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Plzeri

TT LOKO Beroun

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
2BWINNER TEAM
KOME KLUB

TT Pribram, z. s.

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Etriatlon Team

BET

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Spartak Trebic
KOME KLUB
TITAN TRILIFE
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE
TRI KLUB PFibram
ROAD2KONA
TITAN TRILIFE
ArtSport Team
2BWINNER TEAM
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

1000,00 (1.)
0,00 (.)
0,00 (3.)
920,00 (4.)
890,00 (6.)
870,00 (8.)
880,00 (7.)
840,00 (11.)
810,00 (14.)
800,00 (15.)

796,00 (21.)
794,00 (24.)

791,00 (28.)

792,00 (26.)

789,00 (32.)

788,00 (33.)
787,00 (34.)
950,00 (2.)
0,00 (.)
860,00 (9.)

830,00 (12.)

950,00 (2.)
880,00 (7.)
900,00 (4.)
870,00 (8.)
820,00 (13.)
860,00 (9.)
797,00 (20.)
794,00 (24.)
798,00 (19.)
793,00 (25.)
792,00 (27.)
791,00 (30.)

785,00 (38.)

786,00 (37.)

784,00 (39.)

782,00 (42.)

781,00 (46.)
780,00 (47.)
890,00 (6.)
920,00 (3.)
0,00 (.)
850,00 (10.)
795,00 (23.)
800,00 (16.)

900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
870,00 (7.)
840,00 (10.)
850,00 (9.)
830,00 (11.)
794,00 (21.)
796,00 (18.)
800,00 (14.)
792,00 (24.)
793,00 (22.)
788,00 (28.)
795,00 (19.)
782,00 (35.)
787,00 (30.)
780,00 (39.)
778,00 (41.)
783,00 (34.)
776,00 (45.)
777,00 (44.)
774,00 (47.)
775,00 (46.)
772,00 (49.)
773,00 (48.)
950,00 (2.)
920,00 (3.)

860,00 (8.)

791,00 (25.)

900,00 (4.)
950,00 (2.)
830,00 (11.)
800,00 (15.)
798,00 (17.)
790,00 (25.)

780,00 (38.)
793,00 (22.)
777,00 (41.)
781,00 (35.)
769,00 (50.)
773,00 (45.)
767,00 (52.)
778,00 (40.)
766,00 (53.)
765,00 (55.)
768,00 (51.)
763,00 (57.)
764,00 (56.)
762,00 (59.)
760,00 (62.)
761,00 (61.)

870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)

776,00 (42.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
945,00 (4.)
893,00 (10.)
882,00 (11.)
872,00 (12.)
851,00 (14.)
834,00 (21.)
832,00 (23.)
837,00 (18.)
833,00 (22.)
828,00 (28.)
838,00 (17.)
824,00 (32.)
820,00 (36.)
835,00 (20.)
819,00 (37.)
825,00 (31.)
821,00 (35.)
818,00 (38.)

815,00 (45.)
812,00 (49.)
813,00 (48.)

966,00 (3.)

914,00 (7.)
836,00 (19.)
827,00 (29.)
831,00 (24.)

AQUATLON

Y

Celkem
3000,00
2798,00
2775,00
2710,00
2653,00
2592,00
2582,00
2561,00
2471,00
2436,00
2433,00
2431,00
2413,00
2412,00
2412,00
2405,00
2403,00
2395,00
2390,00
2387,00
2361,00
2359,00
2354,00
2348,00
2348,00
2348,00
2341,00
2340,00
1900,00
1856,00
1840,00
1784,00
1720,00
1710,00
1631,00
1630,00
1618,00
1607,00



Vabrousek Petr (1973)
Stuchlik Jifi (1975)
Pech Roman (1962)
Hosnedl Marek (1991)
Sames Vojtéch (1983)
lhn Ondfej (2000)
Mitiska Stanislav (1973)
Houska Michal (1978)
Marek Jakub (2003)
Zikmund Tomas (1999)
Tlamka Filip (2002)
Svarc Premysl (1985)
Plic Lukas (2006)
Homola Jakub (2005)
Odehnal Jakub (2006)
Hradil Pavel (1998)
Wohl Pavel (1997)
Svarc Michal (2007)
Hrdlitka Mat&j (2004)
Simandl Pavel (2006)
Pirzkall Marek (1991)
Kovar Jan (2008)

Kozel Tomas (1982)
Koptik Jifi (1982)

Bose Adam (2007)
Koranda David (1983)
Kucera Jan (1981)
Sedlacek Ondrej (1982)
Goncaruk Kyrill (2006)
Stryncl Martin (1989)
Pazdera Lukas (1986)
Tkac Daniel (1979)
Marek Lukas (2007)
Prochazka Milan (1966)
Malefak Filip (1990)
Jécsik Ondfrej (2001)
Moravec Stépan (2005)
Spi¢ak Roman (1993)
Volf Stépan (2008)
Zajicek Petr (1974)
Semerad Martin (1999)
Baca Matyas (2004)
Solc Filip (1985)

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Café racers

Spartak Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebic

TJ Sokol I. Smichov
4SPORTS TEAM

Here To Win team
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TTK Slavia VS Plzeft
Triatlon Plzeri

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Plzeri

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA

SK Slavia Praha

Trisk CB

ROAD2KONA

Trisk CB

Alfa Tri Team

Trisk CB

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
Trisk CB

Here To Win team
TITAN TRILIFE
4SPORTS TEAM

TJ Spartak Trebic

Alfa Tri Team

Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzeri
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
TJ BIZU JBC

CzechTRI K. Team

795,00 (23.)

797,00 (20.)

799,00 (17.)

798,00 (18.)

799,00 (18.)

0,00(.)

0,00(.)
840,00 (11.)

810,00 (15.)

0,00(.)

796,00 (22.)

798,00 (16.)
781,00 (37.)
779,00 (40.)
799,00 (15.)
785,00 (32.)
786,00 (31.)

790,00 (26.)

1000,00 (1.)

820,00 (12.)

0,00(.)

797,00 (17.)

786,00 (30.)

771,00 (48.)
775,00 (43.)
1000,00 (1.)

920,00 (3.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)

850,00 (9.)

840,00 (10.)

820,00 (12.)
810,00 (14.)

799,00 (16.)

797,00 (18.)

816,00 (40.)
817,00 (39.)

935,00 (S.)
924,00 (6.)

903,00 (9.)

840,00 (15.)

839,00 (16.)
830,00 (25.)
826,00 (30.)
823,00 (33.)

1597,00
1597,00
1596,00
1585,00
1580,00
1573,00
1568,00
1565,00
1000,00
1000,00
1000,00
935,00
924,00
920,00
903,00
900,00
890,00
880,00
880,00
861,00
850,00
850,00
840,00
840,00
840,00
839,00
830,00
830,00
826,00
823,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
814,00
810,00
810,00
810,00
799,00
799,00
798,00
797,00
797,00
796,00



Haslar Premysl (2007)
Matula Michal (2000)
Hellier Bruce William (2008)
Faber Matous (2008)
Novak Jakub (2008)
Prokop Jan (1974)
Seifert Vaclav (1976)
Kruml Tomas (1966)
Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)
Manasek Lukas (1980)
Zitek Jindfich (2006)
Koptik JiFi (2008)
Tabulka $tépan (2007)
Schoval Frantisek (1988)
Cech Ladislav (1973)
Krizan Karel (2008)
Ardelt Vaclav (2007)
Blazek Jan (2007)
Lahoda David (2005)
Bart( Milan (1978)
Kolaf Matéj (2008)

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 12:36

VOKOLOPOLE
Mika training

Tri club Ceska Lipa
VOKOLOPOLE
ROAD2KONA

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC
MOV3MENT

Tri club Ceska Lipa

2BWINNER TEAM
TrisK €B

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM

ROAD2KONA
CzechTRI K. Team
Kerberos

ROAD2KONA

TCV JindfichGv Hradec

0,00 (.)

790,00 (29.)

789,00 (34.)

788,00 (35.)
0,00(.)

796,00 (19.)
795,00 (20.)
794,00 (21.)
792,00 (23.)
791,00 (24.)

789,00 (26.)

788,00 (28.)
787,00 (29.)
785,00 (31.)
784,00 (32.)
783,00 (33.)
782,00 (34.)
779,00 (39.)
774,00 (44.)
772,00 (46.)
770,00 (49.)

796,00
795,00
794,00
792,00
791,00
790,00
789,00
789,00
789,00
788,00
788,00
787,00
785,00
784,00
783,00
783,00
782,00
779,00
774,00
772,00
770,00



