

AQUATLON 2024 - (Muži)



#	Jméno	Klub	03.03.	06.04.	14.04.	21.04.	28.04.	Celkem
1	Kobližek Šimon (1999)	TITAN TRILIFE	1000,00 (1.)	950,00 (2.)	---	---	1050,00 (1.)	3000,00
2	Němec Robert (2006)	Triatlon Plzeň	0,00 (.)	---	900,00 (4.)	900,00 (4.)	998,00 (2.)	2798,00
3	Pluhař David (2003)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	0,00 (3.)	880,00 (7.)	---	950,00 (2.)	945,00 (4.)	2775,00
4	Korous David (2004)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	920,00 (4.)	900,00 (4.)	890,00 (5.)	---	---	2710,00
5	Palider Jan (1991)	Triatlon klub Ostrava	890,00 (6.)	870,00 (8.)	870,00 (7.)	830,00 (11.)	893,00 (10.)	2653,00
6	Jíra Lukáš (1986)	2BWINNER TEAM	870,00 (8.)	820,00 (13.)	840,00 (10.)	800,00 (15.)	882,00 (11.)	2592,00
7	Kulman Milan (1978)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	860,00 (9.)	850,00 (9.)	798,00 (17.)	872,00 (12.)	2582,00
8	Paták Pavel (1971)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	880,00 (7.)	---	830,00 (11.)	790,00 (25.)	851,00 (14.)	2561,00
9	Heřman Tomáš (1976)	2BWINNER TEAM	840,00 (11.)	797,00 (20.)	---	---	834,00 (21.)	2471,00
10	Korous Martin (1974)	Triathlon Team Tábor	810,00 (14.)	---	794,00 (21.)	780,00 (38.)	832,00 (23.)	2436,00
11	Mitáček Jiří (1991)		800,00 (15.)	794,00 (24.)	796,00 (18.)	---	837,00 (18.)	2433,00
12	Jakimič Viktor (2004)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	798,00 (19.)	800,00 (14.)	793,00 (22.)	833,00 (22.)	2431,00
13	Svíčka Tomáš (1983)		---	793,00 (25.)	792,00 (24.)	777,00 (41.)	828,00 (28.)	2413,00
14	Cihlář Zdislav (1964)	TT LOKO Beroun	---	---	793,00 (22.)	781,00 (35.)	838,00 (17.)	2412,00
14	Foukal Libor (1977)		796,00 (21.)	792,00 (27.)	788,00 (28.)	---	824,00 (32.)	2412,00
16	Sedláček Roman (1964)	SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYŠL	794,00 (24.)	791,00 (30.)	---	769,00 (50.)	820,00 (36.)	2405,00
18	Fic Martin (1974)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	---	795,00 (19.)	773,00 (45.)	835,00 (20.)	2403,00
19	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	KOME KLUB	791,00 (28.)	785,00 (38.)	782,00 (35.)	767,00 (52.)	819,00 (37.)	2395,00
20	Koutný Roman (2003)	TT Příbram, z. s.	---	---	787,00 (30.)	778,00 (40.)	825,00 (31.)	2390,00
21	Hlavizňa Antonín (1962)		---	786,00 (37.)	780,00 (39.)	766,00 (53.)	821,00 (35.)	2387,00
22	Pavlišen Alexandr (1969)		---	---	778,00 (41.)	765,00 (55.)	818,00 (38.)	2361,00
23	Masopust Tomáš (1974)	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	792,00 (26.)	784,00 (39.)	783,00 (34.)	768,00 (51.)	---	2359,00
24	Zářecký Miloš (1961)	Etرياتlon Team	---	---	776,00 (45.)	763,00 (57.)	815,00 (45.)	2354,00
25	Holeček Petr (1961)	BET	789,00 (32.)	782,00 (42.)	777,00 (44.)	764,00 (56.)	---	2348,00
25	Mužiček Josef (1957)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	774,00 (47.)	762,00 (59.)	812,00 (49.)	2348,00
25	Butzke Petr (1959)		---	---	775,00 (46.)	760,00 (62.)	813,00 (48.)	2348,00
28	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	TJ Spartak Třebíč	788,00 (33.)	781,00 (46.)	772,00 (49.)	761,00 (61.)	---	2341,00
29	Havlíček Michal (1971)	KOME KLUB	787,00 (34.)	780,00 (47.)	773,00 (48.)	---	---	2340,00
30	Grebík Radim (2001)	TITAN TRILIFE	950,00 (2.)	---	950,00 (2.)	---	---	1900,00
31	Odehnal Jan (2004)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	890,00 (6.)	---	---	966,00 (3.)	1856,00
32	Václavík Filip (1995)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	920,00 (3.)	920,00 (3.)	---	---	1840,00
33	Chmátal David (2005)	TRI KLUB Příbram	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	870,00 (7.)	914,00 (7.)	1784,00
34	Haman Bruno (2006)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	860,00 (8.)	860,00 (8.)	---	1720,00
35	Šanda Vojtěch (2001)	TITAN TRILIFE	860,00 (9.)	850,00 (10.)	---	---	---	1710,00
36	Jaroš Zbyšek (1974)	ArtSport Team	---	795,00 (23.)	---	---	836,00 (19.)	1631,00
37	Denemark Jiří (2002)	2BWINNER TEAM	830,00 (12.)	800,00 (16.)	---	---	---	1630,00
38	Zadražil Filip (1998)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	791,00 (25.)	---	827,00 (29.)	1618,00
39	Stádník Daniel (1972)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	---	776,00 (42.)	831,00 (24.)	1607,00

40	Vabroušek Petr (1973)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	799,00 (18.)	798,00 (16.)	---	---	1597,00
40	Stuchlík Jiří (1975)	Triathlon Team Tábor	---	---	781,00 (37.)	---	816,00 (40.)	1597,00
42	Pech Roman (1962)	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	---	---	779,00 (40.)	---	817,00 (39.)	1596,00
43	Hosnedl Marek (1991)	Café racers	---	---	799,00 (15.)	786,00 (30.)	---	1585,00
44	Sameš Vojtěch (1983)	Spartak Trutnov	795,00 (23.)	---	785,00 (32.)	---	---	1580,00
45	Ihn Ondřej (2000)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	787,00 (36.)	786,00 (31.)	---	---	1573,00
46	Mitiska Stanislav (1973)	TJ Spartak Třebíč	797,00 (20.)	---	---	771,00 (48.)	---	1568,00
47	Houška Michal (1978)	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov	---	---	790,00 (26.)	775,00 (43.)	---	1565,00
---	Marek Jakub (2003)	4SPORTS TEAM	---	---	---	1000,00 (1.)	---	1000,00
---	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	Here To Win team	---	---	1000,00 (1.)	---	---	1000,00
---	Tlamka Filip (2002)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	1000,00 (1.)	---	---	---	1000,00
---	Švarc Přemysl (1985)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	---	---	---	---	935,00 (5.)	935,00
---	Plic Lukáš (2006)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	---	924,00 (6.)	924,00
---	Homola Jakub (2005)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	---	---	920,00 (3.)	---	920,00
---	Odehnal Jakub (2006)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	903,00 (9.)	903,00
---	Hradil Pavel (1998)	TITAN TRILIFE	900,00 (5.)	---	---	---	---	900,00
---	Wohl Pavel (1997)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	---	---	890,00 (5.)	---	890,00
---	Švarc Michal (2007)	TRI KLUB Příbram	---	---	---	880,00 (6.)	---	880,00
---	Hrdlička Matěj (2004)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	880,00 (6.)	---	---	880,00
---	Simandl Pavel (2006)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	861,00 (13.)	861,00
---	Pirzkall Marek (1991)	2BWINNER TEAM	850,00 (10.)	---	---	---	---	850,00
---	Kovář Jan (2008)	ROAD2KONA	---	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	850,00 (9.)	---	850,00
---	Kozel Tomáš (1982)	SK Slavia Praha	---	840,00 (11.)	---	---	---	840,00
---	Koptík Jiří (1982)	TriSK ČB	---	---	---	---	840,00 (15.)	840,00
---	Böse Adam (2007)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	---	840,00 (10.)	---	840,00
---	Koranda David (1983)	TriSK ČB	---	---	---	---	839,00 (16.)	839,00
---	Kučera Jan (1981)	Alfa Tri Team	---	830,00 (12.)	---	---	---	830,00
---	Sedláček Ondřej (1982)	TriSK ČB	---	---	---	---	830,00 (25.)	830,00
---	Gončaruk Kyrill (2006)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	---	---	---	---	826,00 (30.)	826,00
---	Štryncl Martin (1989)	TriSK ČB	---	---	---	---	823,00 (33.)	823,00
---	Pazdera Lukáš (1986)	Here To Win team	---	---	820,00 (12.)	---	---	820,00
---	Tkáč Daniel (1979)	TITAN TRILIFE	820,00 (13.)	---	---	---	---	820,00
---	Marek Lukáš (2007)	4SPORTS TEAM	---	---	0,00 (.)	820,00 (12.)	---	820,00
---	Procházka Milan (1966)	TJ Spartak Třebíč	---	---	---	---	814,00 (46.)	814,00
---	Maleňák Filip (1990)	Alfa Tri Team	---	810,00 (15.)	---	---	---	810,00
---	Jócsík Ondřej (2001)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	810,00 (14.)	---	810,00
---	Moravec Štěpán (2005)	TJ Slavoj Český Brod	---	0,00 (.)	810,00 (13.)	---	---	810,00
---	Špičák Roman (1993)	TITAN TRILIFE	799,00 (17.)	---	---	---	---	799,00
---	Volf Štěpán (2008)	Triatlon Plzeň	---	---	---	799,00 (16.)	---	799,00
---	Zajíček Petr (1974)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	798,00 (18.)	---	---	---	---	798,00
---	Semerád Martin (1999)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	---	797,00 (18.)	---	797,00
---	Bača Matyáš (2004)	CzechTRI K. Team	---	---	797,00 (17.)	---	---	797,00
---	Šolc Filip (1985)		---	796,00 (22.)	---	---	---	796,00

---	Hašlar Přemysl (2007)	VOKOLOPOLE	---	---	0,00 (.)	796,00 (19.)	0,00 (.)	796,00
---	Matula Michal (2000)	Mika training	---	---	---	795,00 (20.)	---	795,00
---	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	---	0,00 (.)	794,00 (21.)	0,00 (.)	794,00
---	Fáber Matouš (2008)	VOKOLOPOLE	0,00 (.)	---	0,00 (.)	792,00 (23.)	0,00 (.)	792,00
---	Novák Jakub (2008)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	---	791,00 (24.)	---	791,00
---	Prokop Jan (1974)	TJ BIŽU JBC	790,00 (29.)	---	---	---	---	790,00
---	Seifert Václav (1976)	TJ BIŽU JBC	---	---	---	789,00 (26.)	---	789,00
---	Kruml Tomáš (1966)	MOV3MENT	---	789,00 (34.)	---	---	---	789,00
---	Huybrechts Jorgen (1974)	Tri club Česká Lípa	---	---	789,00 (27.)	---	---	789,00
---	Maňásek Lukáš (1980)		---	788,00 (35.)	---	---	---	788,00
---	Žitek Jindřich (2006)	2BWINNER TEAM	0,00 (.)	0,00 (.)	---	788,00 (28.)	---	788,00
---	Koptík Jiří (2008)	TriSK ČB	---	---	---	787,00 (29.)	0,00 (.)	787,00
---	Tabulka Štěpán (2007)	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	---	---	0,00 (.)	785,00 (31.)	0,00 (.)	785,00
---	Schoval František (1988)	2BWINNER TEAM	---	---	---	784,00 (32.)	---	784,00
---	Čech Ladislav (1973)		---	783,00 (41.)	---	---	---	783,00
---	Křižan Karel (2008)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	0,00 (.)	783,00 (33.)	---	783,00
---	Ardelt Václav (2007)	CzechTRI K. Team	---	---	0,00 (.)	782,00 (34.)	0,00 (.)	782,00
---	Blažek Jan (2007)	Kerberos	0,00 (.)	---	0,00 (.)	779,00 (39.)	---	779,00
---	Lahoda David (2005)	ROAD2KONA	---	---	---	774,00 (44.)	---	774,00
---	Bártů Milan (1978)		---	---	---	772,00 (46.)	---	772,00
---	Kolář Matěj (2008)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	---	---	---	770,00 (49.)	0,00 (.)	770,00

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 16:11